COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963		REGISTER REFERENCE
P.C. 16186	PLANNING REGISTE	R	K.2391
1. LOCATION	117, Wainsfort Road, 1	ferenure, Dub	1in, 6. S
2. PROPOSAL	Conversion of garage	to vedroom.	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	P. 1.10.176	Date Further Requested	Particulars (b) Received 1. 2.
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. Walsh, Address 25, Redesdale Road, Mount Merrion.		
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. McGrath,		nure, Dublin, 6
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/3400/76 Date 14/10/76		October, 1976 rant Permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/3929/76 Date 23/11/76		November, 1976 ission Granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Kegister		
12. PURCHASE			



19/3929/76

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL



PLANNING DEPARTMENT, 46-49 DAME STREET, DUBLIN 2

Notification of Grant of Per Local Government (Planning and		
Local covertations (r totaining and	**************************************	
	Decision Order P/3400/76 - 14/10/76 Number and Date	
Fatirek J. Hofrath,	Register Reference No.	
	Hanning Condol No.	
	Application Received on	
plicant: Kr. P. EcGrath,		
Proposed conversion of garage to bodroom		
	Reasons for Conditions	
Conditions	Reasons for Conditions	
Conditions 1. Subject to the conditions of this per mission, that the development be envired and completed strictly in accordance with the plans and epecification ladged with t application.	out ment shall be in eccordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained	
1. Subject to the conditions of this per mission, that the development be earried and completed strictly in accordence with the plans and specification ledged with t	A. To ensure that the develop- ment shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained 2. Is order to comply with the Janitary Services Acts, 278-1964.	
 Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the development be enried and completed strictly in accordence with the plans and epecification ledged with t application. That before development commences, approval under the Puilding Fye-laws be obtained, and all conditions of that 	 To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that affective control be maintained In order to comply with the Janitary Services tots, B78-1964. 	



Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.